po stronie wydatkow

Zat:,_/nik nr 1do Zarzadzenia nr.ﬁ?-.[.@.é’
Starosty Zabkowickiego

z dnia 9 %‘U.OL%Q.%D??

Dziat

Rozdziat

Paragraf

Kwota wedtug
uchwaty

Zmniejszenie

Zwigkszenie

Stan po
zmianach

710 -
Dziatalnos¢
ustugowa

71030 -
Fundusz
Gospodarki
Zasobem
Geodezyjnym i
Kartograficznym

2960

70.000

24.804

94.804

Ogotem 2960

70.000

24.804

94.804

710 -
Dziatalno$é
ustugowa

71030 —
Fundusz
Gospodarki
Zasobem
Geodezyjnym i
Kartograficznym

4110

1.841

1.841

Ogoétem 4110

1.841

1.841

710 -
Dziatalnosc¢
ustugowa

71030 —
Fundusz
Gospodarki
Zasobem
Geodezyjnym i
Kartograficznym

4120

oo

297

297

Ogélem 4120

297

297

710 -
Dziatalnos$¢
ustugowa

71030 -
Fundusz
Gospodarki
Zasobem
Geodezyjnym i
Kartograficznym

4170

oo

12.117

12.117

Ogoétem 4170

12.117

12.117




710 —
Dziatalnos¢
ustugowa

71030 —
Fundusz
Gospodarki
Zasobem
Geodezyjnym i
Kartograficznym

4300

346.000

39.059

306.941

Ogotem 4300

346.000

39.059

306.941

710 -
Dziatalno$¢
ustugowa

71030 -
Fundusz
Gospodarki
Zasobem
Geodezyjnym i
Kartograficznym

4740

0

15.000

15.000

Ogotem 4740

15.000

15.000

710 -
| Dziatalnosé¢
ustugowa

71030 -
Fundusz
Gospodarki
Zasobem
Geodezyjnym i
Kartograficznym

4210

60.000

15.000

45.000

Ogélem 4210

60.000

15.000

45.000

Ogéiem

476.000

54.059

54.059

476.000
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